
Qualifying Practice Document No: 01-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

6 Enjoy B racer racer TONYKART 1 55.999

55 Enjoy B ボクシー TIGRE（K4GP) birel ART 1 0.707 56.706

3 Enjoy B FeG チーム メカニコ KOSMIC 1 0.850 57.556

33 Enjoy B 538-Racing birel 1 0.185 57.741

74 Enjoy B クローバー with S.R.C FA KART 1 0.129 57.870

9 Enjoy B ボンバーレーシング CRG 1 0.052 57.922

11 Enjoy A ＭＲＦ TONYKART 1 0.018 57.940

38 Enjoy A Kandai Racing Team 2 TONYKART 1 0.229 58.169

13 Enjoy A FeG Power KOSMIC 1 0.318 58.487

22 Enjoy A 幸田サーキット ＴＥＡＭあべし！！ birel 1 0.249 58.736

98 Enjoy A そして瑞浪 birel 1 0.255 58.991

53 Enjoy A ベローチェMS １号車 EXPRIT 1 0.314 59.305

65 Enjoy A ぴぃたぁぱん 2号機 TONYKART 1 0.052 59.357

19 Enjoy A チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 1 0.348 59.705

10 Enjoy A 秋山産業ハマコロ.com INTREPID 1 0.005 59.710

20 Enjoy A TEAM-KYSK + AI モアコラ birel 1 0.093 59.803

21 Enjoy A 幸田サーキットＴＥＡＭ Bee birel 1 0.524 1:00.327

30 Enjoy A NOQNレーシング with TKR GILLARD 1 0.131 1:00.458

57 Enjoy A RUNSレーシング 1 0.035 1:00.493

1 Enjoy A ＲＥＤ　ＢＡＮＡＮＡ CROC PROMOTION 1 0.351 1:00.844

54 Enjoy A ベローチェMS ２号車 TONYKART 1 0.100 1:00.944

37 Enjoy A Kandai Racing Team TONYKART 1 0.007 1:00.951

77 Enjoy B ミカエル ＆ ルシファー TONYKART 0 No Time

START TIME: 9:25 FINISH TIME: 9:50

Best Lap No.6

2019/10/20   9:51

5

Sports Kart

Rnk

1

2

3

4

17

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

Announcement

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 55.999 racer racer



Final 1H Document No:

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 7 38 Enjoy A Kandai Racing Team 2 TONYKART 59 59:27.519 55.938

2 ▲ 2 33 Enjoy B 538-Racing birel 57 59:26.961 2 周回数 2 周回数 56.318

3 ▲ 3 9 Enjoy B ボンバーレーシング CRG 56 59:40.323 1 Lap 3 周回数 55.104

4 ▼ 1 3 Enjoy B FeG チーム メカニコ KOSMIC 56 59:45.148 4.825 3 周回数 54.471

5 ▲ 4 13 Enjoy A FeG Power KOSMIC 56 59:51.669 6.521 3 周回数 56.139

6 ▼ 5 6 Enjoy B racer racer TONYKART 56 1:00:02.291 10.622 3 周回数 54.651

7 〓 11 Enjoy A ＭＲＦ TONYKART 56 1:00:04.113 1.822 3 周回数 55.774

8 ▼ 6 55 Enjoy B ボクシー TIGRE（K4GP) birel ART 55 58:57.718 1 Lap 4 周回数 53.751

9 ▲ 4 65 Enjoy A ぴぃたぁぱん 2号機 TONYKART 55 59:19.441 21.723 4 周回数 55.166

10 ▲ 7 21 Enjoy A 幸田サーキットＴＥＡＭ Bee birel 55 59:46.351 26.910 4 周回数 56.706

11 ▼ 6 74 Enjoy B クローバー with S.R.C FA KART 55 59:56.901 10.550 4 周回数 55.711

12 ▲ 6 30 Enjoy A NOQNレーシング with TKR GILLARD 54 59:20.679 1 Lap 5 周回数 56.141

13 ▼ 3 22 Enjoy A 幸田サーキット ＴＥＡＭあべし！！ birel 54 59:41.129 20.450 5 周回数 56.917

14 ▲ 8 37 Enjoy A Kandai Racing Team TONYKART 54 59:47.653 6.524 5 周回数 56.769

15 ▲ 5 1 Enjoy A ＲＥＤ　ＢＡＮＡＮＡ CROC PROMOTION 53 55:52.758 1 Lap 6 周回数 57.052

16 ▲ 5 54 Enjoy A ベローチェMS ２号車 TONYKART 53 57:01.920 1:09.162 6 周回数 59.564

17 ▼ 5 53 Enjoy A ベローチェMS １号車 EXPRIT 53 59:28.521 2:26.601 6 周回数 56.271

18 ▲ 1 57 Enjoy A RUNSレーシング 53 1:00:01.305 32.784 6 周回数 56.073

19 ▼ 3 20 Enjoy A TEAM-KYSK + AI モアコラ birel 53 1:00:08.057 6.752 6 周回数 58.227

20 ▼ 6 19 Enjoy A チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 52 57:10.194 1 Lap 7 周回数 55.831

21 ▼ 10 98 Enjoy A そして瑞浪 birel 52 59:56.915 2:46.721 7 周回数 57.388

22 ▼ 7 10 Enjoy A 秋山産業ハマコロ.com INTREPID 19 59:28.329 33 周回数 40 周回数 58.440

23 〓 77 Enjoy B ミカエル ＆ ルシファー TONYKART 15 1:00:05.013 4 周回数 44 周回数 56.797

START TIME: 10:30 FINISH TIME: 11:30

Best Lap No.55

Rnk

Sports Kart
OFFICIAL

Announcement

Stwerd: 0:53.751 ボクシー TIGRE（K4GP)

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :



Final 2H Document No:

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 7 38 Enjoy A Kandai Racing Team 2 TONYKART 118 1:59:29.838 55.938

2 ▲ 1 3 Enjoy B FeG チーム メカニコ KOSMIC 117 1:59:43.404 1 Lap 1 Lap 53.909

3 ▼ 2 6 Enjoy B racer racer TONYKART 116 1:59:35.929 1 Lap 2 周回数 54.651

4 ▲ 2 9 Enjoy B ボンバーレーシング CRG 116 1:59:40.813 4.884 2 周回数 55.081

5 〓 74 Enjoy B クローバー with S.R.C FA KART 115 2:00:21.159 1 Lap 3 周回数 55.105

6 ▲ 3 13 Enjoy A FeG Power KOSMIC 114 1:59:32.229 1 Lap 4 周回数 56.139

7 ▲ 9 20 Enjoy A TEAM-KYSK + AI モアコラ birel 114 2:00:25.852 53.623 4 周回数 57.882

8 ▼ 6 55 Enjoy B ボクシー TIGRE（K4GP) birel ART 113 2:00:04.958 1 Lap 5 周回数 53.751

9 ▲ 9 30 Enjoy A NOQNレーシング with TKR GILLARD 113 2:00:21.802 16.844 5 周回数 56.016

10 〓 22 Enjoy A 幸田サーキット ＴＥＡＭあべし！！ birel 112 1:59:38.215 1 Lap 6 周回数 56.917

11 ▼ 4 11 Enjoy A ＭＲＦ TONYKART 112 1:59:40.908 2.693 6 周回数 55.619

12 〓 53 Enjoy A ベローチェMS １号車 EXPRIT 112 2:00:10.183 29.275 6 周回数 56.271

13 ▲ 9 37 Enjoy A Kandai Racing Team TONYKART 111 1:59:39.743 1 Lap 7 周回数 56.769

14 ▼ 1 65 Enjoy A ぴぃたぁぱん 2号機 TONYKART 111 2:00:06.714 26.971 7 周回数 55.166

15 ▲ 2 21 Enjoy A 幸田サーキットＴＥＡＭ Bee birel 109 2:00:00.476 2 周回数 9 周回数 56.533

16 ▲ 4 1 Enjoy A ＲＥＤ　ＢＡＮＡＮＡ CROC PROMOTION 109 2:00:20.578 20.102 9 周回数 56.582

17 ▲ 4 54 Enjoy A ベローチェMS ２号車 TONYKART 108 1:59:48.161 1 Lap 10 周回数 59.289

18 ▲ 1 57 Enjoy A RUNSレーシング 108 2:00:06.569 18.408 10 周回数 56.073

19 ▼ 5 19 Enjoy A チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 107 1:59:38.723 1 Lap 11 周回数 55.723

20 ▼ 9 98 Enjoy A そして瑞浪 birel 96 2:00:00.167 11 周回数 22 周回数 57.330

21 ▼ 17 33 Enjoy B 538-Racing birel 86 1:59:45.062 10 周回数 32 周回数 56.318

22 ▼ 7 10 Enjoy A 秋山産業ハマコロ.com INTREPID 74 1:59:46.131 12 周回数 44 周回数 57.015

23 〓 77 Enjoy B ミカエル ＆ ルシファー TONYKART 68 2:00:01.549 6 周回数 50 周回数 56.797

START TIME: 10:30 FINISH TIME: 12:30

Best Lap No.55

Rnk

Sports Kart
OFFICIAL

Announcement

Stwerd: 0:53.751 ボクシー TIGRE（K4GP)

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :



Final 3H Document No:

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 〓 6 Enjoy B racer racer TONYKART 177 3:00:12.946 54.651

2 ▲ 4 9 Enjoy B ボンバーレーシング CRG 176 2:59:42.790 1 Lap 1 Lap 55.006

3 〓 3 Enjoy B FeG チーム メカニコ KOSMIC 174 2:59:37.242 2 周回数 3 周回数 53.909

4 ▲ 4 38 Enjoy A Kandai Racing Team 2 TONYKART 174 2:59:46.022 8.780 3 周回数 55.938

5 ▲ 4 13 Enjoy A FeG Power KOSMIC 173 2:59:48.009 1 Lap 4 周回数 56.139

6 ▲ 1 11 Enjoy A ＭＲＦ TONYKART 171 2:59:17.421 2 周回数 6 周回数 55.619

7 ▲ 11 30 Enjoy A NOQNレーシング with TKR GILLARD 171 2:59:40.843 23.422 6 周回数 56.016

8 ▼ 3 74 Enjoy B クローバー with S.R.C FA KART 170 2:59:16.956 1 Lap 7 周回数 55.105

9 ▲ 3 53 Enjoy A ベローチェMS １号車 EXPRIT 170 2:59:42.568 25.612 7 周回数 56.271

10 〓 22 Enjoy A 幸田サーキット ＴＥＡＭあべし！！ birel 170 3:00:01.865 19.297 7 周回数 56.917

11 ▲ 2 65 Enjoy A ぴぃたぁぱん 2号機 TONYKART 169 2:59:17.121 1 Lap 8 周回数 55.166

12 ▼ 10 55 Enjoy B ボクシー TIGRE（K4GP) birel ART 169 2:59:21.021 3.900 8 周回数 53.719

13 ▲ 9 37 Enjoy A Kandai Racing Team TONYKART 168 2:59:27.835 1 Lap 9 周回数 56.461

14 ▲ 2 20 Enjoy A TEAM-KYSK + AI モアコラ birel 167 2:59:28.264 1 Lap 10 周回数 57.882

15 ▲ 5 1 Enjoy A ＲＥＤ　ＢＡＮＡＮＡ CROC PROMOTION 167 3:00:09.775 41.511 10 周回数 56.582

16 ▲ 3 57 Enjoy A RUNSレーシング 166 2:59:34.837 1 Lap 11 周回数 56.073

17 〓 21 Enjoy A 幸田サーキットＴＥＡＭ Bee birel 166 2:59:48.411 13.574 11 周回数 56.374

18 ▼ 4 19 Enjoy A チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 163 2:59:48.638 3 周回数 14 周回数 55.723

19 ▲ 2 54 Enjoy A ベローチェMS ２号車 TONYKART 163 3:00:08.660 20.022 14 周回数 59.289

20 ▼ 9 98 Enjoy A そして瑞浪 birel 135 2:59:49.610 28 周回数 42 周回数 56.699

21 ▲ 2 77 Enjoy B ミカエル ＆ ルシファー TONYKART 125 2:59:20.757 10 周回数 52 周回数 56.692

22 ▼ 7 10 Enjoy A 秋山産業ハマコロ.com INTREPID 116 2:40:59.159 9 周回数 61 周回数 56.274

23 ▼ 19 33 Enjoy B 538-Racing birel 97 2:10:21.414 19 周回数 80 周回数 56.318

START TIME: 10:30 FINISH TIME: 13:30

Best Lap No.55

Rnk

Sports Kart
OFFICIAL

Announcement

Stwerd: 0:53.719 ボクシー TIGRE（K4GP)

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :



Final 4H Document No:

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 5 9 Enjoy B ボンバーレーシング CRG 236 3:59:44.325 55.006

2 ▲ 1 3 Enjoy B FeG チーム メカニコ KOSMIC 234 3:59:44.876 2 周回数 2 周回数 53.909

3 ▼ 2 6 Enjoy B racer racer TONYKART 233 3:59:44.659 1 Lap 3 周回数 54.651

4 ▲ 4 38 Enjoy A Kandai Racing Team 2 TONYKART 233 3:59:54.608 9.949 3 周回数 55.938

5 〓 74 Enjoy B クローバー with S.R.C FA KART 230 3:59:26.599 3 周回数 6 周回数 55.082

6 ▲ 1 11 Enjoy A ＭＲＦ TONYKART 230 3:59:26.685 0.086 6 周回数 55.619

7 ▲ 11 30 Enjoy A NOQNレーシング with TKR GILLARD 229 3:59:31.069 1 Lap 7 周回数 56.016

8 ▼ 6 55 Enjoy B ボクシー TIGRE（K4GP) birel ART 228 3:59:32.760 1 Lap 8 周回数 53.719

9 ▲ 4 65 Enjoy A ぴぃたぁぱん 2号機 TONYKART 228 3:59:36.599 3.839 8 周回数 55.166

10 〓 22 Enjoy A 幸田サーキット ＴＥＡＭあべし！！ birel 228 4:00:00.215 23.616 8 周回数 56.914

11 ▲ 11 37 Enjoy A Kandai Racing Team TONYKART 226 3:59:43.029 2 周回数 10 周回数 56.461

12 ▲ 2 19 Enjoy A チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 225 3:59:28.980 1 Lap 11 周回数 55.723

13 ▲ 7 1 Enjoy A ＲＥＤ　ＢＡＮＡＮＡ CROC PROMOTION 224 3:59:13.156 1 Lap 12 周回数 56.563

14 ▼ 5 13 Enjoy A FeG Power KOSMIC 224 3:59:19.736 6.580 12 周回数 56.139

15 ▲ 4 57 Enjoy A RUNSレーシング 224 3:59:28.543 8.807 12 周回数 56.073

16 〓 20 Enjoy A TEAM-KYSK + AI モアコラ birel 223 3:59:41.626 1 Lap 13 周回数 57.542

17 〓 21 Enjoy A 幸田サーキットＴＥＡＭ Bee birel 222 4:00:00.907 1 Lap 14 周回数 56.374

18 ▲ 3 54 Enjoy A ベローチェMS ２号車 TONYKART 216 3:59:26.720 6 周回数 20 周回数 59.289

19 ▼ 7 53 Enjoy A ベローチェMS １号車 EXPRIT 214 3:59:25.937 2 周回数 22 周回数 56.271

20 ▼ 9 98 Enjoy A そして瑞浪 birel 193 3:59:39.333 21 周回数 43 周回数 56.699

21 ▲ 2 77 Enjoy B ミカエル ＆ ルシファー TONYKART 179 3:59:18.026 14 周回数 57 周回数 56.692

22 ▼ 7 10 Enjoy A 秋山産業ハマコロ.com INTREPID 147 3:59:05.216 32 周回数 89 周回数 56.274

23 ▼ 19 33 Enjoy B 538-Racing birel 97 2:10:21.414 50 周回数 139 周回数 56.318

START TIME: 10:30 FINISH TIME: 14:30

Best Lap No.55

Rnk

Sports Kart
OFFICIAL

Announcement

Stwerd: 0:53.719 ボクシー TIGRE（K4GP)

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :



Final Document No: 04-01

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 5 9 Enjoy B ボンバーレーシング CRG 297 5:00:10.343 54.847

2 ▼ 1 6 Enjoy B racer racer TONYKART 297 5:00:26.012 15.669 15.669 54.651

3 〓 3 Enjoy B FeG チーム メカニコ KOSMIC 296 5:00:29.986 1 Lap 1 Lap 53.909

4 ▲ 4 38 Enjoy A Kandai Racing Team 2 TONYKART 295 5:00:41.319 1 Lap 2 周回数 55.938

5 〓 74 Enjoy B クローバー with S.R.C FA KART 294 5:00:41.174 1 Lap 3 周回数 55.082

6 ▲ 1 11 Enjoy A ＭＲＦ TONYKART 293 5:00:36.587 1 Lap 4 周回数 55.619

7 ▼ 5 55 Enjoy B ボクシー TIGRE（K4GP) birel ART 292 5:00:26.701 1 Lap 5 周回数 53.719

8 ▲ 5 65 Enjoy A ぴぃたぁぱん 2号機 TONYKART 292 5:01:08.207 41.506 5 周回数 55.166

9 ▲ 9 30 Enjoy A NOQNレーシング with TKR GILLARD 290 5:01:07.438 2 周回数 7 周回数 55.993

10 ▲ 4 19 Enjoy A チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 288 5:00:34.431 2 周回数 9 周回数 55.558

11 ▲ 9 1 Enjoy A ＲＥＤ　ＢＡＮＡＮＡ CROC PROMOTION 287 5:00:34.339 1 Lap 10 周回数 56.563

12 ▼ 2 22 Enjoy A 幸田サーキット ＴＥＡＭあべし！！ birel 287 5:00:41.003 6.664 10 周回数 56.808

13 ▲ 9 37 Enjoy A Kandai Racing Team TONYKART 285 5:00:35.906 2 周回数 12 周回数 56.461

14 ▲ 2 20 Enjoy A TEAM-KYSK + AI モアコラ birel 284 5:00:25.092 1 Lap 13 周回数 57.542

15 ▼ 6 13 Enjoy A FeG Power KOSMIC 283 5:00:28.215 1 Lap 14 周回数 56.139

16 ▲ 3 57 Enjoy A RUNSレーシング 282 5:00:13.850 1 Lap 15 周回数 56.073

17 〓 21 Enjoy A 幸田サーキットＴＥＡＭ Bee birel 282 5:00:15.570 1.720 15 周回数 56.374

18 ▲ 3 *1 54 Enjoy A ベローチェMS ２号車 TONYKART 269 5:00:45.374 13 周回数 28 周回数 59.289 3Laps

19 ▼ 8 *2 98 Enjoy A そして瑞浪 birel 250 5:00:49.575 19 周回数 47 周回数 56.600 2Laps

20 ▲ 3 77 Enjoy B ミカエル ＆ ルシファー TONYKART 239 5:00:14.091 11 周回数 58 周回数 56.329

21 ▼ 6 10 Enjoy A 秋山産業ハマコロ.com INTREPID 206 5:00:47.409 33 周回数 91 周回数 56.187

Not Finished
DNF ▼ 10 53 Enjoy A ベローチェMS １号車 EXPRIT 275 4:58:54.505 DNF 56.271

DNF ▼ 19 33 Enjoy B 538-Racing birel 97 2:10:21.414 DNF 56.318

*1

*2

START TIME: 10:30 FINISH TIME: 15:30

Best Lap No.55

2019/10/20   15:59

Rnk

Sports Kart
OFFICIAL

Announcement

NO. 54 ベローチェMS ２号車  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3Lap(s) 減算    給油違反

NO. 98 そして瑞浪  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    イエローカード2枚

Stwerd: 0:53.719 ボクシー TIGRE（K4GP)

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

正式


